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01/05/2026 114093 Acevedo, Manuel Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 07/20/2026
01/05/2026 99521 Adamson, Cody Parole Revocation Disposition Review Reinstate Parole
01/05/2026 133103 Aguinaga, Alberto Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 01/05/2026
01/05/2026 133536 Albrecht, Michael Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 07/11/2026
01/05/2026 123461 Anguiano-Meza, Jose Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 07/18/2026
01/05/2026 38725 Aslett, Jeffrey Parole Revocation Hearing Revoke & Grant New Parole 03/05/2026
01/05/2026 127601 Atkinson, Shawn Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 09/17/2026
01/05/2026 64670 Baker, Keith Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 06/06/2026
01/05/2026 62909 Ball, Matthew Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 06/26/2026
01/05/2026 131958 Ballou, Britney Parole Revocation Disposition Review Schedule Hearing
01/05/2026 154467 Bauer, Wayne Parole Revocation Absentia Revoke & Set Hearing Date 07/2027
01/05/2026 132629 Becerra, Erik Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 07/04/2026
01/05/2026 94447 Belen, Eddie Parole Revocation Absentia Revoke & Set Hearing Date 08/2044
01/05/2026 140249 Beresh, Nicholas Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 01/05/2026
01/05/2026 52253 Bidelman, Michael Parole Revocation Absentia Revoke & Set Hearing Date 05/2031
01/05/2026 89212 Bieluch, Roy Parole Revocation Absentia Revoke & Set Hearing Date 03/2029
01/05/2026 142549 Bieroth, Coty Hearing Officer Report Review Deny Parole & Pass to Full Term Release Date
01/05/2026 103873 Bigley, Jamie Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 07/18/2026
01/08/2026 145512 Blahus, Jennifer Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 01/08/2026
01/05/2026 141821 Blocker, Benjamin Parole Revocation Absentia Revoke & Grant New Parole to Detainer Only 01/05/2026
01/05/2026 110851 Booth-Kelley, Lacey Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 01/05/2026
01/05/2026 106688 Bowmer, Trevor Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 07/25/2026
01/05/2026 110408 Bradley, Larry Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 07/15/2026
01/05/2026 105843 Bradley, Tyler Parole Revocation Absentia Revoke & Set Hearing Date 08/2027
01/05/2026 109470 Brooks, Kyle Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 02/09/2026
01/05/2026 109614 Brown, Joshua Parole Revocation Hearing Revoke & Grant New Parole 06/15/2026
01/05/2026 125384 Brown, June Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 07/11/2026
01/07/2026 124590 Buckman, Robert Regular Hearing Deny Parole & Pass to Full Term Release Date
01/06/2026 146275 Campbell, Jaxson Parole Revocation Disposition Review Reinstate Parole
01/06/2026 109197 Cannella, Roy Parole Revocation Absentia Revoke & Set Hearing Date 04/2028
01/07/2026 81459 Carlson, Christopher Parole Revocation Hearing Revoke & Grant New Parole 08/26/2026
01/05/2026 129201 Carr, Stephanie Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 01/05/2026
01/05/2026 58705 Carrillo, Javier Parole Revocation Hearing Revoke & Grant New Parole 01/05/2026
01/05/2026 143119 Carson, Donny Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 01/05/2026
01/05/2026 136223 Carter, Cameron Regular Hearing Grant Parole 07/13/2026
01/05/2026 119941 Castro, Jose Regular Hearing Grant Parole 01/05/2026
01/07/2026 138210 Cates, Nicholas Parole Revocation Hearing Revoke & Grant New Parole 09/10/2026
01/06/2026 145752 Chapman, Jeremy Parole Revocation Absentia Revoke & Set Hearing Date 03/2029
01/06/2026 100618 Chavis, Shane Parole Revocation Absentia Revoke & Set Hearing Date 12/2029
01/06/2026 139690 Christman, Ole Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 02/22/2026
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01/06/2026 106970 Clark, Stephen Regular Hearing Grant Parole 07/21/2026
01/06/2026 33380 Collins, Guy Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 07/08/2026
01/06/2026 83372 Collins, Michael Hearing Officer Report Review Deny Parole & Pass to Full Term Release Date
01/06/2026 162560 Comeau, John Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole to Detainer Only 03/03/2026
01/06/2026 147673 Cornelia, Dustin Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 01/06/2026
01/05/2026 119630 Cox, Fred Parole Revocation Hearing Revoke & Grant New Parole 01/05/2026
01/08/2026 81041 Crumble, James Regular Hearing Grant Parole 01/08/2026
01/06/2026 142204 Cruse, Michael Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 07/22/2026
01/06/2026 139846 Cummings, Seth Regular Hearing Deny Parole 01/2027
01/06/2026 82220 Dalbec, Floyd Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 07/18/2026
01/07/2026 35749 Day, Donald Parole Revocation Hearing Revoke & Set Hearing Date 04/2027
01/06/2026 135328 De La Cruz, Daniel Parole Revocation Hearing Revoke & Grant New Parole 09/14/2026
01/06/2026 160322 Dees, Alice Hearing Officer Report Review Continue See in Person 07/2026
01/06/2026 161546 Delgado-Fernandez, Daniel Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole to Detainer Only 06/09/2026
01/07/2026 125724 Demotte, Darrell Regular Hearing Grant Parole 01/07/2026
01/06/2026 53694 Descharme, Michelle Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 07/29/2026
01/06/2026 158244 Diaz, Beverly Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 07/16/2026
01/07/2026 111463 Dives, Daniel Parole Revocation Hearing Revoke & Grant New Parole 09/19/2026
01/06/2026 126038 Dominguez, Oscar Parole Revocation Absentia Revoke & Set Hearing Date 07/2026
01/07/2026 124310 Donn, Matthew Regular Hearing Grant Parole 01/07/2026
01/06/2026 139943 Dougherty, Erica Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 01/06/2026
01/08/2026 95418 Drehobl, Anthony Parole Revocation Hearing Revoke & Pass to Full Term Release Date
01/06/2026 140996 Dublin, Levi Hearing Officer Report Review Deny Parole 12/2026
01/05/2026 63611 Duesterbeck, Clinton Parole Revocation Top Revoke & Pass to Full Term Release Date
01/06/2026 78473 Duncan, Clayton Parole Revocation Absentia Revoke & Set Hearing Date 07/2026
01/06/2026 49859 Dunsmore, Michael Parole Revocation Top Revoke & Pass to Full Term Release Date
01/08/2026 131727 Durbin, Brianna Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 01/08/2026
01/07/2026 134351 Edison, Daniel Regular Hearing Grant Parole 07/30/2026
01/06/2026 154015 Eisenbeiss, Michael Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 07/14/2026
01/06/2026 148918 Eller, Venus Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 07/01/2026
01/08/2026 122807 Emerson, Blake Regular Hearing Deny Parole & Pass to Full Term Release Date
01/06/2026 72454 Engelhardt, Floyd Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 07/28/2026
01/06/2026 93525 Evans, Alexander Hearing Officer Report Review Continue See in Person 07/2026
01/06/2026 39140 Everitt, Michael Regular Hearing Deny Parole 01/2027
01/06/2026 39031 Farmer, Christopher Parole Revocation Hearing Revoke & Pass to Full Term Release Date
01/07/2026 133317 Fear, Wade Parole Revocation Top Revoke & Pass to Full Term Release Date
01/05/2026 79137 Feo, Joseph Parole Revocation Hearing Revoke & Set Hearing Date 01/2028
01/06/2026 118574 Ferguson, David Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 07/30/2026
01/06/2026 26389 Flores, Arturo Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 07/19/2026
01/07/2026 155032 Foster, David Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 07/30/2026
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01/05/2026 33197 Franks, William Regular Hearing Grant Parole 06/17/2026
01/07/2026 153283 Fredrickson, Jerry Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 01/07/2026
01/07/2026 142455 Freeman, David Parole Revocation Absentia Revoke & Set Hearing Date 06/2027
01/07/2026 136862 Freeman, Stephen Parole Revocation Absentia Revoke & Grant New Parole to Detainer Only 01/07/2026
01/07/2026 129424 Friend, Anthony Parole Revocation Hearing Revoke & Set Hearing Date 01/2027
01/07/2026 141020 Fugate, Austin Regular Hearing Grant Parole 01/07/2027
01/07/2026 105482 Fulgham, Zachary Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 07/15/2026
01/06/2026 136978 Fuller, McKinnen Regular Hearing Grant Parole 07/15/2026
01/08/2026 144293 Garcia, Adrian Parole Revocation Hearing Revoke & Set Hearing Date 01/2027
01/07/2026 130071 Garcia, Juan Hearing Officer Report Review Continue See in Person 06/2026
01/07/2026 155853 Garcilazo, Patricia Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 01/07/2026
01/06/2026 127392 Gee, Ashley Parole Revocation Disposition Review Schedule Hearing
01/06/2026 131640 Ghere, Tyler Regular Hearing Grant Parole 01/06/2026
01/06/2026 69842 Gillette, Dale Regular Hearing Deny Parole 01/2028
01/07/2026 128638 Girse, Caresa Parole Revocation Disposition Review Reinstate Parole
01/07/2026 155139 Gomez Moe, Christina Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 07/16/2026
01/07/2026 96113 Gonzalez, Cristian Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 07/17/2026
01/08/2026 142163 Gonzalez, Gilberto Parole Revocation Hearing Revoke & Grant New Parole 01/07/2027
01/07/2026 73450 Gonzalez, Luis Parole Revocation Absentia Revoke & Set Hearing Date 09/2032
01/07/2026 133098 Gravelle, Rachel Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 07/28/2026
01/07/2026 128061 Gregory, Sergio Parole Revocation Absentia Revoke & Set Hearing Date 03/2027
01/07/2026 80931 Griffey, Kristopher Parole Revocation Hearing Revoke & Set Hearing Date 01/2027
01/07/2026 29669 Gurley, Donald Parole Revocation Absentia Revoke & Set Hearing Date 04/2027
01/07/2026 119376 Gutierrez, Juan Parole Revocation Absentia Revoke & Set Hearing Date 07/2026
01/08/2026 58826 Gyurcsik, James Parole Revocation Hearing Revoke & Set Hearing Date 01/2028
01/07/2026 119148 Hall, Forestt Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 07/08/2026
01/08/2026 124669 Hampton, Colton Parole Revocation Absentia Revoke & Set Hearing Date 07/2026
01/07/2026 155310 Harman, Danny Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 07/25/2026
01/08/2026 67532 Hastings, Shawn Regular Hearing Grant Parole 07/29/2026
01/07/2026 155517 Hathaway, Bonny Hearing Officer Report Review Deny Parole & Pass to Full Term Release Date
01/07/2026 162011 Hawk, Marisa Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 07/01/2026
01/07/2026 71747 Henderson, Troy Parole Revocation Top Revoke & Pass to Full Term Release Date
01/07/2026 130478 Hensen, Dakota Hearing Officer Report Review Deny Parole & Pass to Full Term Release Date
01/07/2026 141227 Hernandez, Adrian Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 04/24/2026
01/07/2026 151588 Hess, Joshua Regular Hearing Continue 07/2026
01/06/2026 155013 Hewitt, Joshua Regular Hearing Grant Parole 07/01/2026
01/07/2026 93916 Hill, Joshua Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 07/07/2026
01/08/2026 130391 Holton, Randolph Parole Revocation Absentia Revoke & Set Hearing Date 07/2026
01/08/2026 111033 Hooker, Joshua Parole Revocation Absentia Revoke & Set Hearing Date 01/2027
01/07/2026 141410 Horton, Radd Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 07/26/2026
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01/07/2026 99933 Hotykay, Andrew Hearing Officer Report Review Continue See in Person 07/2026
01/08/2026 110693 Hubbard, Robert Parole Revocation Hearing Revoke & Set Hearing Date 01/2028
01/07/2026 29432 Huff, David Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 01/07/2026
01/08/2026 131252 Huserik, Garrett Parole Revocation Absentia Revoke & Set Hearing Date 07/2026
01/07/2026 153927 Isaac, Jaden Regular Hearing Grant Parole 10/26/2026
01/08/2026 85925 Jacobson, Casey Parole Revocation Absentia Continue 10/2026
01/06/2026 145819 Jennings, Garrett Regular Hearing Grant Parole 04/04/2026
01/08/2026 105826 Jim, Derrick Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole to Detainer Only 01/08/2026
01/05/2026 154961 Johnson, Aaron Regular Hearing Grant Parole to Detainer Only 01/05/2026
01/08/2026 150214 Johnson, Skylar Regular Hearing Grant Parole 07/08/2026
01/08/2026 97360 Jones, Choleigh Parole Revocation Absentia Revoke & Set Hearing Date 03/2032
01/06/2026 145201 Jones, Tyrell Regular Hearing Grant Parole 01/06/2026
01/08/2026 110515 Kellar, Bradley Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 07/19/2026
01/08/2026 50281 King, Danielle Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 07/21/2026
01/08/2026 34857 Koepnick, Russell Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 07/19/2026
01/08/2026 160268 Kraskov, Britt Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 07/15/2026
01/08/2026 144151 Kulas, Joseph Hearing Officer Report Review Deny Parole 01/2027
01/08/2026 134467 Lamb, Shawn Hearing Officer Report Review Deny Parole & Pass to Full Term Release Date
01/07/2026 115385 Lang, Jeremy Regular Hearing Grant Parole 07/02/2026
01/08/2026 100506 Layton, Scott Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 09/10/2026
01/08/2026 126614 Leggatt, Mackenzie Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 01/08/2026
01/08/2026 155141 Leighliter, Jared Regular Hearing Grant Parole 01/08/2026
01/05/2026 124881 Liddle, Tyler Regular Hearing Grant Parole 07/20/2026
01/08/2026 54586 Linzy, Scott Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 07/07/2026
01/07/2026 110096 Littleman, Vince Parole Revocation Hearing Revoke & Grant New Parole 07/13/2026
01/08/2026 82311 Lloyd, Elisha Parole Revocation Top Revoke & Pass to Full Term Release Date
01/08/2026 113251 Loos, Adam Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 06/09/2026
01/08/2026 128664 Lopez, Sergio Regular Hearing Deny Parole & Pass to Full Term Release Date
01/07/2026 135664 Lua, Rafael Parole Revocation Disposition Review Schedule Hearing
01/05/2026 60094 Maceda, Jose Regular Hearing Grant Parole 07/25/2026
01/08/2026 129372 Macri, Shayden Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 01/08/2026
01/07/2026 58689 Maddocks, Adam Regular Hearing Grant Parole 01/07/2026
01/08/2026 158821 Martinez, Andrew Hearing Officer Report Review Deny Parole 09/2026
01/08/2026 108872 Martinez, Frank Parole Revocation Hearing Revoke & Set Hearing Date 10/2029
01/05/2026 162513 Martinez, Ismeal Regular Hearing Grant Parole 01/05/2027
01/08/2026 141196 Matthews Alcala, Kellsie Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 07/10/2026
01/08/2026 26487 McCallum, Blake Hearing Officer Report Review Deny Parole & Pass to Full Term Release Date
01/08/2026 106751 McCallum, Justin Parole Revocation Hearing Revoke & Set Hearing Date 01/2027
01/07/2026 154868 McCann, Kaiden Regular Hearing Grant Parole 01/07/2026
01/08/2026 138205 McCaslin, Joseph Hearing Officer Report Review Grant Parole 01/08/2026
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01/05/2026 125882 McClain, Dakota Regular Hearing Deny Parole 03/2027
01/05/2026 155931 McGee, Calvin Regular Hearing Deny Parole 07/2028
01/06/2026 159943 Meza, Rene Regular Hearing Deny Parole 01/2027
01/05/2026 143375 Miller, Christopher Regular Hearing Grant Parole to Detainer Only 07/09/2026
01/08/2026 129468 Morgan, Daniel Regular Hearing Deny Parole 01/2027
01/06/2026 128513 Morris, Michael Regular Hearing Grant Parole 09/16/2026
01/07/2026 132041 Mouritsen, Steven Regular Hearing Grant Parole 01/07/2027
01/05/2026 53133 Murphy, Michael Parole Revocation Hearing Revoke & Grant New Parole 01/05/2026
01/05/2026 130036 Murphy, Seumas Regular Hearing Deny Parole 08/2027
01/06/2026 118274 Neisinger, Cole Parole Revocation Hearing Revoke & Pass to Full Term Release Date
01/05/2026 132456 Nicholson, William Regular Hearing Deny Parole 06/2027
01/05/2026 117379 O'Dell, Brock Parole Revocation Hearing Revoke & Set Hearing Date 01/2028
01/07/2026 138482 Parker, Osiris Parole Revocation Hearing Revoke & Grant New Parole 09/23/2026
01/08/2026 78307 Patton, David Parole Revocation Disposition Review Reinstate & Discharge
01/06/2026 104491 Plackett, David Parole Revocation Hearing Revoke & Grant New Parole 08/19/2026
01/08/2026 85593 Polatis, Mark Regular Hearing Grant Parole 07/02/2026
01/08/2026 126671 Prince, Ignacio Regular Hearing Grant Parole 01/07/2027
01/08/2026 57361 Ramsey, Chad Regular Hearing Grant Parole 01/08/2026
01/08/2026 109350 Riley, Jeremy Regular Hearing Deny Parole & Pass to Full Term Release Date
01/07/2026 151852 Rodriguez, Juan Regular Hearing Continue 07/2026
01/06/2026 128600 Salgado, Kylle Parole Revocation Hearing Revoke & Grant New Parole 01/06/2026
01/06/2026 111555 Sallings, Tony Parole Revocation Hearing Revoke & Grant New Parole 01/06/2026
01/06/2026 138751 Santa Maria, Jesstin Regular Hearing Grant Parole 07/31/2026
01/05/2026 110468 Sedivy, Derick Regular Hearing Grant Parole 01/05/2026
01/06/2026 137194 Sheridan, Stephen Regular Hearing Grant Parole 08/31/2026
01/08/2026 27526 Sittre, Jonnine Parole Revocation Disposition Review Reinstate Parole
01/08/2026 69579 Solis, Pablo Regular Hearing Deny Parole 01/2028
01/08/2026 155208 Stephens, Cameron Regular Hearing Deny Parole 01/2027
01/05/2026 128330 Stephens, Edward Regular Hearing Deny Parole 01/2027
01/06/2026 144643 Teeples, Brennen Parole Revocation Hearing Revoke & Pass to Full Term Release Date
01/05/2026 117039 Timpson, Brandon Regular Hearing Grant Parole 01/05/2026
01/06/2026 66977 Turner, Joseph Regular Hearing Grant Parole 01/06/2026
01/07/2026 143534 Tysinger, Kevin Regular Hearing Deny Parole & Pass to Full Term Release Date
01/07/2026 143941 Ungurean, Dragos Regular Hearing Grant Parole 07/27/2026
01/07/2026 63761 Valdez, David Regular Hearing Grant Parole to Detainer Only 01/07/2026
01/08/2026 112385 Vidales, Horacio Regular Hearing Grant Parole 01/08/2027
01/05/2026 145113 White, Jeptha Regular Hearing Deny Parole 01/2027
01/06/2026 123685 Wicker-Hintzman, Talon Regular Hearing Deny Parole & Pass to Full Term Release Date
01/08/2026 113446 Willard, Cody Regular Hearing Deny Parole & Pass to Full Term Release Date
01/08/2026 136152 Williams, Eric Regular Hearing Deny Parole 01/2027
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01/06/2026 155456 Wright, Austin Regular Hearing Grant Parole to Detainer Only 07/07/2026
01/07/2026 135586 Ysursa, Aleksander Regular Hearing Deny Parole 01/2028
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